

				168.69	9,261.08
101(3) b2	STRUCTURES/ OBSTRUCTION, (UNREINFORCED PCCP)				
101(4) a1	REMOVAL OF ACTUAL STRUCTURES/ OBSTRUCTION, (610mmΦ RCPC)	I.M.	24.0	485.63	11,655.12
103(1) a	STRUCTURE EXCAVATION, COMMON SOIL (FOR SLOPE PROTECTION FOUNDATION)	CU.M	9.14	496.28	4,536.00
103(6) a	CULVERT AND DRAIN EXCAVATION (COMMON SOIL)	CU.M	326.77	311.56	101,808.46
104(1) a	EMBANKMENT FROM ROADWAY / DRAIN EXCAVATION	CU.M	176.74	108.72	19,215.17
105(1) a	SUBGRADE PREPARATION (COMMON MATERIAL)	SQ.M	69.74	42.01	2,929.78
200(1)	AGGREGATE SUBBASE COURSE, 0.20m.thk. (includes shouldering)	CU.M	20.84	1,245.49	25,956.01
311(1) c1	PORTLAND CEMENT CONCRETE PAVEMENT (UNREINFORCED) - 0.23m thk, 14 days	SQ.M	38.68	2,190.91	84,744.40
404(1) a	REINFORCING STEEL, GRADE 40, ASTM A-615	KG	5,406.0	70.87	383,123.22
405(1) a3	STRUCTURAL CONCRETE, 20.68MPa Class "A"	CU.M	54.0	9,781.33	528,191.82
506(1)	STONE MASONRY (FOR SLOPE PROTECTION & PARAPET)	CU.M	32.70	4,729.82	154,665.11
612(1)	REFLECTORIZED THERMOPLASTIC PAVEMENT MARKINGS - WHITE	SQ.M	2.25	3,011.40	6,775.65
SPL	PEO RROW MARKER	Each	4.0	3,150.00	12,600.00
TOTAL			>>>>>	₱ 1,477,220.45	
One Million Four Hundred Seventy Seven Thousand Two Hundred Twenty Pesos and Forty Five Centavos Only					